

Ä

IT E M NO.9 8

R E G I S T R A R C O U R T . 1

S E C T I O N I I A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1 3 3 1 / 2 0 0 6

S U B R A M A N I

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

R A V I & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P , exemption from filing
O.T. and office report)

Date: 05 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Neduma r a n ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Than a n j a y a n , Adv.

Mrs. K . Sarad a Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per the order of the Hon'ble Court dated 20. 1 0 . 2 0 0 8 ,
parties have not filed additional documents and Death Certificate of
respondent No.4.

There is also no representation on behalf of both the parties.

Hence, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

rd

Ä

IT E M NO.9 8

R E G I S T R A R C O U R T . 1

S E C T I O N I I A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1 3 3 1 / 2 0 0 6

S U B R A M A N I

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

R A V I & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P , exemption from filing
O.T. and office report)

Date: 05 / 12 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Thanajayan, Adv.
Mrs. K. Saradadevi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per the order of the Hon'ble Court dated 20.10.2008,
parties have not filed additional documents and Death Certificate of
respondent No.4.

There is also no representation on behalf of both the parties.

Hence, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd